DIGITAL JOURNAL

USARAD Holdings Inc., SECONDOPINIONS.COM® Announces Partnership With Clarity Radiology In Singapore

PRWEB.COM NewswireFort Lauderdale, Fl. (PRWEB) September 11, 2014

USARAD Holdings Inc. a leading US Joint Commission Accredited teleradiology and telemedicine solutions provider, including SecondOpinions.com® announced today that it has partnered with Clarity Radiology, a distinguished radiology services company located in Singapore. These two teleradiology pioneers join together to bring the highest quality teleradiology, telemedicine and second opinion services to hospitals and clinics across Singapore.

Clarity's core values include affordable, quality image reporting using the latest technology by highly trained and dedicated specialists. Clarity Radiology provides teleradiology services, evaluates existing needs, and projects future development for hospitals and outpatient imaging centers in Singapore. Singapore has one of the most successful healthcare systems in the world. To keep costs in check the government regularly adjusts policies to actively regulate the supply and prices of healthcare services in the country. Singapore has a non-modified universal healthcare system where the government ensures affordability within the public health system, using a system of compulsory savings, subsidies, and price controls. Singapore is also seen as a regional leader in medical tourism.

The Asia focused diagnostic operator, Clarity Radiology has teamed up with USARAD Holdings Inc. & SecondOpinions.com® to receive quality assurance, second opinion, subspecialty teleradiology and expert telemedicine services. "We are honored to partner with USARAD Holdings and their world renowned radiologists and other medical consultants. Their unique service will further improve healthcare, benchmark our service and will benefit thousands of patients across the region," said Dr. Vas Metupalle, Managing Director of Clarity Radiology. Michael Yuz, MD, MBA founder and CEO of USARAD & SecondOpinions.com added, "We are pleased to provide our unique and advanced telemedicine and teleradiology services to the people of Singapore through our strategic partnership with Clarity Radiology."

About USARAD Holdings Inc. and SecondOpinions.com®

USARAD Holdings Inc. contains two operating divisions – USARAD.com and Second Opinions.com®. USARAD.com a leading Joint Commission Accredited Teleradiology company provides service for a variety of medical facilities in the U.S. and abroad. We offer a full range of sub-specialty and general radiology exams.

USARAD.com is committed to providing timely and responsive image review. SecondOpinons.com® http://www.secondopinions.com is a medical consultation and second opinions leader providing second opinion consultation services to customers by board certified physicians in all medical specialties. SecondOpinions.com® provides services to individual consumers and also contracts with insurance companies, corporations and medical centers of excellence.

About Clarity Radiology

Clarity Radiology Services Company, formed with the vision of global pervasive, good quality and affordable diagnostic services for all. The company has local teams of radiologists and radiographers in each vested region to provide dedicated service in tune with all cultural and clinical needs on the ground. The company also invests into centers where affordable mass market advanced scans are urgently needed. Clarity Radiology investors are Asian based venture capitalists with a global outlook.

FOR MEDIA CONTACTS:

Debbie Liebross Amber Statler (954)-436-3644 (Direct) (954)-649-9840 (Direct) Debbie@secondopinions.com amber@secondopinions.com